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Carton Disignation

#1 X1PCOttoman cushion

       SOFA is packed in 5 cases

1/5
WF323119

Hardware/LegPart

2/5
WF323120

#2 X1PC

#3 X1PC

#4 X1PC

#5 X3PCS

#6 X3PCS

#7 X1PC

#8 X1PC

#9 X1PC

3/5
WF323121

#10 X1PC

#11 X1PC

#7 X2PCS

4/5
WF323122

5/5
WF323123

#A X4PCS

#A X4PCS

#A X8PCS

#12 X1PC

#13 X1PC

 Ottoman frame

  Left backrest

 Right backrest

  Back cushion
   Long pillow

    Chair cushion

    Chair cushion

  Armless backrest

    Armless frame

  Right frame

  Left frame

     Left arm

      Right arm
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#9 #11 

#3 

PARTS

#A 16pcs 

PLASTIC FOOT
   φ60*50MM.H

#1 

#5 

#2 

#4 1pc  cp1 cp1#1 1pc #2 #3 

#5 3pcs #6 3pcs #8 1pc #7 3pcs 

#9 1pc #10 1pc #11 1pc #12 1pc

#13 1pc

Ottoman cushion  Ottoman frame   Left backrest  Right backrest

  Back cushion    Long pillow     Chair cushion   Armless backrest

    Armless frame   Left frame   Right frame      Left arm

      Right arm

#12 

#6 #6 #6 

#7 
#7 

#7 

#13 

#A 
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#A 

STEP:1 

#2 

STEP:2 

Pull  off  the  Velcro  
cover on the seat frame

#2 
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STEP:3 

#1 

STEP:4 

#3 

#12 
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STEP:5 

STEP:6 

#A 

#10 

#10 

#12 

#3 

#3 

#12 
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STEP:7 

STEP:8 

Pull  off  the  Velcro  
cover on the seat frame

#10 

#7 

#6 

#5 
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STEP:9

STEP:10 

#4 #13 

#13 

#4 

#11 
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STEP:11 

STEP:12 

#A 

#11 
#13 

#4 

Pull  off  the  Velcro  
cover on the seat frame

#11 
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STEP:13 

STEP:14 

#7 

#6 

#5 

#8 

#9 
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STEP:15 

STEP:16

#A #9 

#8 

Pull  off  the  Velcro  
cover on the seat frame

#9 
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STEP:17 

STEP:18 

#7 

#6 

#5 

CONNECTOR
The sofa is assembled through 
a connector at the bottom.


